
2023 -2024  Dates 

 

Term 3 
Thursday 4th January-   Inset Day   
Friday 5th January   Inset Day   
  
Monday 8th January-  Term 3 Starts  Whole school project on return  
Wednesday 10th January  Mini medics Day 
Thursday 11th January   Geo Bus Year 3/4  
Tuesday 23rd Jan   3.20pm Y6 meeting ref SATS  
     7.30 PTFA meeting  
Thursday 25th Jan   Sport shall Athletics’ 2-5pm 
Wednesday 7th Feb   Book Fayre arrives 
     KS1 Target Games @MCS 
Monday 12th & Tues 13th Feb  Parents evening  
Wednesday 14th Feb   Book Fayre leaves   
Friday 16th February   End of term 3 
 
Monday 19th February- Friday 23rd February- Half term 
 
Term 4 
Monday 26th February   Term 4 Starts  
Wednesday 28th Feb   Chance to Shine Cricket  
Thursday 7th March    World Book Day 
Friday 8th March    Science Workshop Day – Start of Science and Engineering Week 
Monday 11th-Fri 15th    Science and Engineering Week 
Wb 18tH March    Spring Term Assessment Week 
Wednesday 20th March  VIAM 
WB 25th March    Easter events will take place this week 
Monday 25th March   Intra School X country event 
Thursday 28th March   End of Term 4 
 
Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April- Easter Holidays  
 
Term 5 
Monday 15th April- Inset Day 
Tuesday 16th April- Term Starts 
Friday 24th May- End of Term 5 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May- Half term 
 
Term 6 
Monday 3rd June- Term Starts  
Tuesday 23rd July- End of Term 6  


